
Central Joint Health & Safety Committee Members
Published on Human Resources (https://www.uoguelph.ca/hr)

    

Central Joint Health & Safety Committee Members

  

Employee Representatives

Name Group Email
Reta Jones OPSEU mjones13@uoguelph.ca [1]
Andrew Brooks UGFA asbrooks@uoguelph.ca [2]
Vanessa Joy, Co-Chair OSSTF/TARA vjoy@uoguelph.ca [3]
Joe Rooyakkers OSSTF/TARA president@d35.tara.osstf.ca [4]
Ahmed Mahmood CUPE 3913 hs@cupe3913.on.ca [5]
Peter Scheffer PSA pscheff@uoguelph.ca [6]
Sameer Al-Abdul-Wahid PSA s.wahid@uoguelph.ca [7]
Michael Kowalski (on leave) PSA mkowal01@uoguelph.ca [8]
Grant Perry USW Local 4120 gdperry@uoguelph.ca [9]
Claire Stevenson USW Local 4120 csteven@uoguelph.ca [10]
Matthew Kai Kai (alternate member) USW Local 4120 mkaikai@uoguelph.ca [11]
Serra-Willow Buchanan USW Local 4120 Unit A serrawil@uoguelph.ca [12]
Mandeep Kaur USW Local 4120 Unit A mkaur27@uoguelph.ca [13]
Gord Hollett CUPE 1334 hollettg@uoguelph.ca [14]
Candice Welch CUPE 1334 candicew@uoguelph.ca [15]
Karen Egan (alternate member) CUPE 1334 kegan@uoguelph.ca [16] 
John Schmuck UNIFOR Local 2003 schmuck@pr.uoguelph.ca [17] 
Lilian Szpeflicki UGFSEA lszpefli@uoguelph.ca [18]
Jennifer Woodburn UGFSEA jwoodbur@uoguelph.ca [19]

 

Employer Representatives

Name Group Email Extension
Andrew Boaden Senior Consultant, Faculty &

Academic Staff Relations
aboaden@uoguelph.ca [20] 53378

Jordan Grau Facility Supervisor, Gryphon
Centre Arena

jgrau@uogelph.ca [21] 53607

David Lee Director, Campus Safety
Office

dlee@police.uoguelph.ca 
[22]

52050

Erin Detlor Director, Staff Relations, HR edetlor@uoguelph.ca [23] 53163
Steve Nyman, Co-Chair Director, Maintenance &

Energy Services, PR
snyman@pr.uoguelph.ca 
[24]

54881

Rachel Pinto Manager, Occupational
Hygiene & Safety

rpinto@uoguelph.ca [25] 58860

Sascha Tuuha Program Manager, Animal
Care Services

stuuha@uoguelph.ca [26] 52534

Victoria McShannon WSIB Specialist,
Occupational Health &
Wellness

vmcshann@uoguelph.ca 
[27]

56308

Anne MacDonald Associate Director, Facilities
and Desk Services

amacdo26@uoguelph.ca 
[28]

54361
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Resource to the Committee

Name Affiliation Email Extension
Michelle Hogan Interim Director, Health,

Safety & Wellness 
mhogan01@uoguelph.ca 
[29] 

56510

 

  

    Source
URL:https://www.uoguelph.ca/hr/about-hr/environmental-health-safety-ehs/joint-health-and-safety-
committees/central-joint-health 
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